m Mountainbike Trailcup 2021 - Bjerge skov
Bjerge Skov / 15.08.2021-15.08.2021

Hoao
Damborg, Flemming 000: 13:38.0
00: Slagelse MTB (e-Bike)
(0: 412
Trailcup Bjerge Skov - E-bike (0000: 12 (of 54)
O00000: 12:13.2

aaaa: 00000: 12(of 54)
E-bike 0000000: 12:13.2
uaaa 0000 000
goo il il [l 0o il 0oo il 0o 0o il

00 - - 0o 0o 00 - - 0o 0o
Stage 1 1:50.0 9 0:05.4 9 0:05.4 1:50.0 9 0:05.4 9 0:05.4
Stage 2 0:56.1 7 0:05.5 7 0:05.5 2:46.1 10 0:10.5 10 0:10.5
Stage 3 1:15.5 13 0:08.8 13 0:08.8 4:01.6 10 0:17.2 10 0:17.2
Stage 4 1:32.4 16 0:08.5 16 0:08.5 5:34.0 10 0:25.7 10 0:25.7
Stage 5 1:41.1 16 0:10.9 16 0:10.9 7:15.1 11 0:36.6 11 0:36.6
Stage 6 1:30.9 26 0:14.7 26 0:14.7 8:46.0 14 0:48.7 14 0:48.7
Stage 7 0:46.3 13 0:09.4 13 0:09.4 9:32.3 14 0:58.1 14 0:58.1
Stage 8 0:37.5 21 0:08.3 21 0:08.3 10:09.8 14 1:06.4 14 1:06.4
Stage 9 2:14.0 7 0:10.4 7 0:10.4 12:23.8 13 1:16.8 13 1:16.8
Stage 10 1:14.2 10 0:08.0 10 0:08.0 13:38.0 12 1:24.8 12 1:24.8

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




